

CS DJ 57676/16
LAXMI DEVI Vs. SURESH MENDIRATTA

18.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Ms. Sonali Malhotra, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Anuj Gupta, Id. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 25.11.2021.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.08.2021